Uitslagenlijst Oliebollenloop
Weert - Maandag 31 december 2012

V1-12, 1 KM JEUGD T/M

Plaats Naam
1 Hanah Cranen
2 Floor Schildermans
3 Tessa Smits
4 Sarah Buist
5 Madelief Vaessen
6 Imke Vliegen
7 Puck Rooijakkers
8 Bregje Naus
9 Eva Kok
10 Eunice Sauren
11 Maud Loven
12 Kiki Kooijman
13 Laura van Loon
14 Manon van Rooij
15 Ellen vd Groes
16 Puck Nies
17 Tara Qarimi
18 Isabelle van Mierlo
19 Franka Smits
20 Noa Vranken
21 Daphne van Berlo
22 Maud Vranken
23 Elise van der Eerden
24 Lobke van Hees
25 Quinty Keijsers
26 Lynn Vranken
27 Tessa Lempens
28 Janneke Lempens
29 Iris Vranken

M1-12, 1 KM JEUGD T/M

Plaats Naam
1 Stan Huysmans
2 Rik Hanssen
3 Tijn Vaessen
4 Jens Steijvers
5 Quinn Nijskens
6 Ken Nijskens
7 Loek Vossen
8 Nick van Oorschot
9 Jarno Janssen
10 Daan Moons
11 Rowan Fonteijn
12 Rens Jacobs
13 Gabriel van Mierlo
14 Niels Roefs
15 Dennis van Diepen
16 Jante Deuren
17 Teun Lempens
18 Gijs Buist
19 Diederik Vasbinder
20 Tjeerd Buist
21 Tom Steijvers
22 Grens Bas
23 Marvin Fonteijn
24 Daan Janssen
25 Loek Moons
26 Ivo Verberne

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
AV Weert
Neerpelt (BEL)
AV Weert

Weert

AV Weert
Eindhoven Atletiek
AV Weert

AV Weert
Eindhoven Atletiek
AV Weert

Weert

AV Weert

AV Weert

AV Heythuysen
AV Weert

Weert

Weert

Swift

Weert

Weert

AV Weert

Weert

AV Weert

Weert

Budel

Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
AVT Hechtel
AV Weert

AV Weert

AV Weert
Weert

Weert

AV Weert
GAC Gemert
AV Weert
Budel-Schoot
AV Weert

AV Weert
Swift

AV Weert
Weert

AV Weert
Weert

AV Weert
Weert

AV Weert
Weert

AV Weert

AV Weert
Nederweert
Budel-Schoot
Weert

3:35
3:59
4:03
4:03
4:08
4:15
4:18
4:19
4:25
4:40
4:43
4:43
4:57
4:59
5:24
5:26
5:29
5:30
5:50
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:35
6:49
6:49
7:30
7:30

3:30
3:46
3:49
3:50
3:54
4:01
4:01
4:03
4:07
4:17
4:19
4:20
4:24
4:28
4:30
4:32
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:38
4:39
4:55
5:00
5:16
5:16
5:34
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Uitslagenlijst Oliebollenloop
Weert - Maandag 31 december 2012

Plaats Naam
27 Raf Janssen
28 Midas Nies

V1-15, 3 KM JEUGD T/M

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Yinta Truyers
2 Laura Kok
3 Leen Schildermans
4 Hannah Cranen
5 Elke van Rooij
6 Karin Flipsen
7 Yalina Truyers
8 Susan Houben
9 Chris Blom
10 Hannah Kochx
11 Yrla Lucassen
12 René Kennis
13 Daphne Cranen
14 Sarah Arts

M1-15, 3 KM JEUGD T/M

Plaats Naam
1 Brent Huysmans
2 lan Truyers
3 Matthijs Timmermans
4 Hidde Hekers
5 Pim Hendriks
6 Jur Hekers
7 Joris Timmermans
8 Julian Hooghordel

VSEN, 5 KM VROUWEN WE

Plaats Naam
1 Imana Truyers
2 Linda Korten
3 Anita Hendrikx
4 Suzan Werps
5 Rianne Janssen
6 Eliza Arts
7 Lieke Hekers
8 Lieke van der Leeuw
9 Mieke Mulders
10 Floor Kamerbeek
11 Paula van de Kerkhof
12 Muriel Martina
13 Sanne Bakker
14 Andrea Fernandes
15 Hellen ten Haaf
16 Hellen Burgers

V35+, 5 KM VROUWEN WE

Plaats Naam
1 Judith de Bruin
2 Anniek Peeters
3 Kristine Slenders
4 Marjo van de Sterre
5 Angelines Monreal
6 Manon Franzen
7 Kirsten Schramm

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nederweert
Weert

AVT Hechtel
HAC

Overpelt (BEL)
AV Weert

AV Heythuysen
AV Weert

AVT Hechtel
AV Weert

AV Heythuysen
AV Heythuysen
AV Weert

AV Weert

AV Weert
Maarheeze

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AVT Hechtel
AVT Hechtel
Weert
Weert
Scopias
Weert
Weert
Maarheeze

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AVT Hechtel
AV Weert
Stramproy
Weert

AV Weert
Maarheeze
Weert

AV Weert
Weert

AV Weert
Amsterdam
's-Gravenhage
Weert
Schiedam
Dutch Runners
Nederweert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Atletiek Helden
Neerpelt (BEL)
Peer (BEL)
Maarheeze
Weert
Kelpen-Oler
Weert

6:07
6:17

12:01
12:06
12:21
13:05
13:07
13:19
13:29
14:41
15:02
15:02
15:02
16:15
17:02
18:08

11:14
12:00
14:02
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:18
15:24

16:56
17:57
23:52
23:59
24:17
26:25
27:26
27:32
27:35
27:38
28:34
30:00
30:28
32:06
32:39
37:14

21:34
22:51
22:52
24:45
27:04
27:06
27:15
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Uitslagenlijst Oliebollenloop
Weert - Maandag 31 december 2012

Plaats Naam

8 Carla Verberne

9 Giovanna Vossen-Koppen

10 Lonneke Jansen

11 Yvonne Aldenzee
12 Petra Adriaens

13 Danielle de Borgie
14 Marleen vd Werken
15 Corine van der Pas
16 Anouk Smits

17 Claudia Lempens
18 Maigret Vranken
19 Marjoke Neut

1 Marion Gerits
2 Tilly van de Laar
3 Linda van den Einden
4 Hilde van Diepen
5 Nettie Frenken
6 Joyce Jardim
7 Kitty Janssen
8 Gertie Klomp
9 Sylvia Nak
10 Lily Hendrix - Tjia
11 Olga Houben
12 Hennie van Berlo
13 Thea Hekers
14 Corry Keijsers-Keurste
15 Thea Koolen
16 Irma van Gils
17 Frida Zuidgeest
18 Kristel Paquay
19 Marianne ten Hacken
20 Anny Janssen
21 Annette Willems
22 Mieke Laenen
23 Marjo Timmermans
24 Ingrid Briels
25 Leonie Roost
26 José Bakker
27 Corrie Helsloot
28 Wilhelmien Slabbers
29 Coby Verbakel
30 Lies van de Kruijs
31 Karla Caris
32 Anja Smits
33 Sjan van Lierop
34 Ellie Beelen
35 Anny Briels
36 Yvonne Spobeck
37 Maria Stijnen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert
Weert
Bemelen
Weert

AV Weert
Weert
Weert
Kelpen-Oler
AV Weert
Weert
Weert
Roermond

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AV Weert
Budel
Maarheeze
Kinrooi (BEL)
AV Weert
Venray

AV Weert
Nederweert
AV Weert

AV Weert

AV Weert
Budel-Dorplein
AV Weert

AV Weert
Nederweert

De Grenslaupers

AV Weert

AV Weert

AV Weert
Budel-Schoot
AV Weert
Nederweert
AV Weert

AV Weert
Budel-Dorplein
AV Weert
AAA

Weert
Budel-Dorplein
AV Weert

AV Weert

AV Weert
Stramproy
Weert

AV Weert
Weert
Stramproy

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

27:40
27:42
27:42
27:42
28:13
28:16
28:29
29:29
29:34
29:34
29:35
32:39

V45+, 5 KM VROUWEN WE

Plaats Naam

22:42
23:14
23:55
24:23
24:56
25:29
25:32
25:38
26:20
26:34
27:18
27:19
27:27
27:31
27:33
27:33
27:39
27:41
27:43
27:51
28:14
28:18
28:48
28:55
28:55
28:57
29:00
29:02
29:11
29:12
29:14
29:17
29:18
29:54
32:54
33:22
38:23

MSEN, 5 KM VROUWEN WE

Plaats Naam

1 Jop Teepen Neer 16:52
2 Koen Bastiaens Stein 17:15
3 Ismaél Birza AVT Hechtel 18:06
4 Chris Rozema Scopias 18:14
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Uitslagenlijst Oliebollenloop
Weert - Maandag 31 december 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

5 Teun Duisters Budel 18:21

6 Jorrit Lucassen AV Weert 18:52

7 Jan van den Kerkhof Loopgroep Aart Stigt 18:59

8 Rene Bastiaens Stein 19:04

9 Andre Matthijssen Deurne 19:07
10 Koen van Kessel Lopersgroep Deurne 19:16
11 Mathe Nijskens Weert 20:00
12 Rick Luijten Thorn 20:04
13 Richel Keijsers AV Weert 20:11
14 Wim van Meijl AV Weert 20:22
15 Arjan Biemans Lopersgroep Deurne 20:24
16 Rob van Ettingen Maarheeze 20:36
17 Roger Jacobs Ittervoort 20:45
18 Jack Naus Nederweert 21:10
19 Falco Thijssen Weert 21:26
20 Henk Knapen AV Weert 21:31
21 Thijs Moons Budel-Schoot 21:48
22 Erik Flipsen AV Weert 21:50
23 Dirk van Vijfeijken Nijmegen 21:51
24 Yvan Vlassak Peer (BEL) 22:13
25 André Slabbers Weert 22:18
26 Simon Verwijlen Weert 22:24
27 Mo Nadi Deurne 22:26
28 Jules Weijers AV Weert 22:28
29 Theo Meulen Weert 23:02
30 Ton Cranen AV Heythuysen 23:11
31 Hans Overman Budel 23:18
32 Sjra Bergmans Weert 23:22
33 Geert Dirks Beverst 23:23
34 Theo Zouteriks AV Weert 23:26
35 Alex de Kruijff Heeze 23:29
36 Wim Verwijlen Weert 23:37
37 Danny van Dooren Weert 24:12
38 Peter Daniéls Weert 24:16
39 Dolf Wessels Weert 24:19
40 Thijmen Bakker Weert 24:19
41 Stefan Steijvers Weert 24:20
42 Tjeu de Jong Peer (BEL) 24:24
43 Bart van Rooij Weert 24:24
44 Bastiaan Rooijakkers Weert 24:29
45 Mark Fonteijn AV Weert 24:40
46 Bart van de Sterre Maarheeze 24:46
47 Harald Vranken Weert 24:51
48 Eric Brunenberg Kinrooi (BEL) 24:57
49 Dennis Robben AV Weert 25:31
50 Bart Vossen Weert 25:33
51 Frits Cloudt Heythuysen 25:38
52 Willem van Rooij Weert 25:40
53 Guido Arts Maarheeze 25:43
54 Ronald Otten Bocholt (BEL) 26:21
55 Hans Thijssen Weert 26:23
56 Peter van de Heuvel Nederweert 26:25
57 Henk Snijders AV Weert 26:25
58 Frits de Jong AV Weert 27:02
59 Hans Peters Weert 27:08
60 Nick Close AV Weert 27:19
61 Pierre Steijvers AV Weert 27:19
62 Leo Roos AV Weert 27:21
63 Ton Briels AV Weert 27:26
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Uitslagenlijst Oliebollenloop
Weert - Maandag 31 december 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
64 Karl-Heinz Loffelsende AV Weert 27:28
65 Jan van Lierop Stranproy 27:29
66 Eric Kamerbeek AV Weert 27:32
67 Kees van Hooff AV Weert 27:41
68 Leon Cox Dutch Runners 27:52
69 Henny Houben Weert 28:31
70 Tjeu Briels AV Weert 28:47
71 Tonnie Duisters AAA 29:00
72 Ton Lemkens Weert 29:11
73 Leo Smits AV Weert 30:13
74 Fred van Hees Geldrop 30:14
75 Mike Antonucci AV Weert 30:42
76 Frank Ockeloen Weert 32:04
77 Lee Timmermans Nederweert 37:10
MSEN, lOKMMANNENWE |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Pieter Berben Meeuwen-Gruitrode (B 35:29
2 Sander Steijvers AV Weert 36:21
3 Stefan van Deurzen AV Weert 36:44
4 Bart Mennink Susteren 36:51
5 Martin Tuin Helmond 37:30
6 Michiel Teeuwen AV Weert 37:32
7 Nico Geyskens Meeuwen 38:40
8 Hans van de Laar AV Weert 39:21
9 Carlos Lima Weert 40:27
10 Rob Janssen AV Weert 40:31
11 Gerben Broens Amsterdam 43:31
12 Roel van Lierop AV Weert 44:06
13 Yvan Vlassak Peer (BEL) 46:01
14 Jos Voets weert 46:42
15 Rob Grens Weert 47:08
16 Sep van de Wilderberg Budel 47:22
17 Robbe Snoek Weert 47:36
18 Gja Dirks Weert 48:44
19 Pieter Custers Stramproy 49:14
20 Robin Eleveld Helmond 50:23
21 Tim Lammers Budel 51:16
22 Stef Custers Stramproy 53:16
23 Paul Tinnemans Weert 53:32
24 Roy Theeuwen America 57:39
25 Hans Goijens Weert 58:53
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jeroen Pollen Pegasus 33:16
2 Ronny Driesen Hamont (BEL) 33:19
3 Pieter Adriaens AV Weert 35:18
4 Leon van Ravenstein Venlo 35:39
5 Jeroen Groesz AVWeert AV Weert 35:42
6 Marcel Broods AV Weert 38:13
7 Erik Houben AV Weert 38:49
8 Erik de Laat Gastel 38:54
9 Nelson Peterson AV Weert 39:35
10 Ivo Hanssen Stramproy 39:40
11 Sam Rosen Lopersgroep Deurne 39:42
12 Michel Bethlehem Weert 40:50
13 Farid Kasmi Weert 40:51
14 Johan Heijnen Nederweert eind 40:55
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Uitslagenlijst Oliebollenloop
Weert - Maandag 31 december 2012

Plaats Naam
15 Frank Hooghordel
16 Peter van Zon
17 Pieter Smeets
18 Serge Lievens

19 Johan Raemaekers

20 Bob Stultiens

21 Peter vanl Lierop
22 Harald Gubbels
23 Frans van Diepen
24 Frank Nouwen
25 MarC Haex

26 Marcel Raemaekers

27 Eric van Mierlo
28 Mo Birza

29 Roel Truyers
30 Stephan Qarimi
31 Paul Vossen
32 Jo Smits

33 Ton Gielen

34 Ron Everaerts
35 Anton Tullemans
36 Jack Wolter

37 Dick Eleveld

38 Jan Beek

39 Paul op den Buijsch

40 Ruud Schonkeren

M50+, 10 KM MANNEN WE

Plaats Naam
1 Frans Deenen
2 John Vaessen

3 Frans van der Zalm

4 Henk Moonen

5 Thijs Hekers

6 Ton Seuren

7 Ton Cox

8 Michel ten Hacken

9 Laurens Timmermans

10 Chrit Gubbels

11 Tjeu Custers

12 Gerard Hendriks
13 Rene van Tulden
14 Ton Claessen

15 Jan Vaessen

16 Jac Kessels

17 Harry Smit

18 Wim Korten

19 Roland Robinson
20 Jo Bokken

21 Bern Jansen

22 Jan Ament

23 Geert Goossens
24 Huub Vrenken
25 Jos Rademaekers

M60+, 10 KM MANNEN WE

Woonplaats/Vereniging

Weert
Weert
Houthalen
Nederweert
MarathonPlus
AV Weert
Atletiek Helden
AV Weert
AV Weert
weert

Weert
Roermond
AVT Hechtel
AVT Hechtel
AV Weert
Hoofddorp
AV Weert
Nederweert
Weert
Weert

AV Weert
HAC
Nederweert
Weert

AV Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging
ATV Venray
Caesar

De Grenslaupers
Weert

AV Weert
Stramproy

AV Weert

AV Weert

AV Weert

AV Weert
Stramproy

AV Weert
weert
nederweert
Atletiek Helden
Weert

Weert

Weert
Helmond
Weert

Weert

Kinrooi (BEL)
Weert

avVN

Goirle

Tijd

Tijd

41:29
41:52
41:55
41:55
42:11
42:42
43:17
43:35
43:57
44:13
44:25
44:26
44:42
44:58
44:59
45:02
45:21
45:31
47:37
47:37
47:38
48:11
50:23
51:50
52:44
54:13

36:51
37:38
39:50
42:44
43:11
43:37
43:43
44:09
44:16
44:17
44:24
44:53
45:06
47:01
47:17
47:42
48:30
48:49
49:24
51:13
51:40
51:44
51:53
56:01
59:56

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Harry Boezer avVN 43:14
2 Frans Zuidgeest AV Weert 46:34
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Uitslagenlijst Oliebollenloop
Weert - Maandag 31 december 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
3 Frans Stals De Grenslaupers 47:47
4 Henk van den Broek Maarheeze 47:51
5 Henk van de Wildenberg Soerendonck 51:35
6 Ger van der Weerden Nederweert 53:14
7 Jos Bruijnaers AV Weert 53:14
8 Joop Wierts Weert 56:07
9 Harrie Stempher avVN 56:19
10 Henk Jongeneelen Weert 58:00
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Steffi Geelen AV Weert 45:28
2 Kristiene Slenders Peer (BEL) 48:33
3 Anita van Ettinger Maarheeze 48:55
4 Gerrie van Deuren AV Weert 49:23
5 Sandra vd Heijden Veldhoven 50:05
6 Suuske Vastbinder Weert 51:50
7 Wilma van den Broek Maarheeze 53:23
8 Ellen Heuijerjans Atletiek Helden 54:02
9 Sandra Janssen AV Weert 54:18
10 Monique Boots AV Weert 54:38
11 Arianne Verhagen Weert 55:07
12 Géraldine Stroux Weert 56:01
13 Angelika van der Walle Baexem 56:49
14 Arlette van Wegberg AV Weert 57:04
15 Gonny Snellen AV Weert 57:31
16 Julienne Tullemans Helmond 57:32
17 Judith Smit Weert 58:49
18 Anja Goijens AV Weert 58:49
19 Saskia Doek-De Rooij Weert 1:00:18
20 Vivian Metten weert 1:01:45
21 Mathilde Nouwen AV Weert 1:02:34
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